

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16304/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/12/2010 in ITA No.147/2000  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

VATSALA SHENOY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JT.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions)

With S.L.P. (C) No.16306 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.16314 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.16361 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.16401 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.16444 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.16447 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.16449 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.17544 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.17549 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.17551 of 2011

S.L.P. (C) No.32083 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 09/01/2012        These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A. Das, Adv.

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

Mr. A.A. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. Sarv Mitter, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Patil, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Patil, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petitions shall stand over for three weeks.

In the meantime, service be completed.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar