

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F   I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1234 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

VATSALA SHENOY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JT.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX  
(With appln(s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1235 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 1236 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 1237 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 1238 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 1239 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 1240 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 1241 of 2012

Civil Appeal NO. 1242 of 2012

Date: 14/03/2012      This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.  
M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Rein, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
Ms. Prerna Kumari, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant says that their  
entire bunch of files has been lost and therefore, they have

Item No.45

-2-

to get the copy from the Registry itself for supplying spare

copy for the record of High Court.

For such reason, he wants

three weeks' time. They may file spare copies on or before

16.4.2012, as last chance.

If spare copies are not filed before 16.4.2012, list  
the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-  
prosecution, without listing before this court.

If spare copies are filed, it should be sent to the  
concerned High Court for its record in due course.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd