

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 1234/2012

VATSALA SHENOY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JT.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX

Respondent(s)

WITH

- C.A. No. 1235/2012
- C.A. No. 1236/2012
- C.A. No. 1237/2012
- C.A. No. 1238/2012
- C.A. No. 1239/2012
- C.A. No. 1241/2012
- C.A. No. 1243/2012
- C.A. No. 1244/2012
- C.A. No. 1245/2012
- C.A. No. 1240/2012
- C.A. No. 1242/2012

(With Office Report)

Date : 08/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

- Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.
- Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.
- Ms. Vaishali Mittal,Adv.

- Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.

- Ms. Piiyadarshinee Singh,Adv.
- M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.
- Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

For Respondent(s)
Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.07.10
10:51:36 SCT
Reason:

- Mr. A. Deb Kumar,Adv.

- Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

- Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No. 1234,1239,1240 and 1241/2012

On behalf of the respondent statement of case is already on

record.

Despite orders Ld. Counsel for the appellant has failed to file the statement of case within the statutory period.

Matters are in complete category.

Post the matters before the Hon'ble Court as per the Rules.

C.A. Nos. 1235,1236,1237 and 1238/2012

Despite orders both Learned Counsel for the appellant and the respondent have failed to file statement of case. Matters are in complete category.

Post the matters before the Hon'ble Court as per Rules.

C.A. Nos. 1243,1244 and 1245/2012

Learned Counsel for the appellant has already filed the statement of case. However, Ld. Counsel for the respondent despite order failed to file statement of case within the statutory period. All the matters are in complete category.

Post the matters before the Hon'ble Court as per Rules.

C.A. No. 1242/2012

On behalf of the appellant and the respondent statement of case are already on record.

Matter is in complete category.

Post the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per the Rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

MG