

:ITEM NO.306

COURT NO.11 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1234/2012
VATSALA SHENOY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JT.COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX
(With appln. For directions)

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. Nos. 1235/2012, 1236/2012, 1237/2012, 1238/2012, 1239/2012,
1240/2012, 1241/2012, 1242/2012, 1243/2012, 1244/2012

C.A. No. 1245/2012

(With Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 9101/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 10193/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14812/2014

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 22/08/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohit Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. A.A. Kulkarni,Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Damini Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.

Ms. Smita Singh,Adv.

For M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Advs.

Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. T.M. Singh,Adv.

For Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

1

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. T.M. Singh,Adv.

For Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.

Ms. Smita Singh,Adv.

For M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench in which one of us

(Rohinton Fali Nariman,J.)is not a member.

(Anita Malhotra)

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)

Court Master

Court Master

2